
ITEM#: CN15831

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE CHANDELIER
10”(254MM)

36”(914MM) (1-6”  1-12”  1-18”)

16”(406MM)

5LBS (2.27KG)
(3)MEDIUM

MAX WATTAGE 100W
OIL RUBBED BRONZE

ROD LENGTH
ROD COLOR OIL RUBBED BRONZE

16"
[406mm]

10" [254mm]

54"
[1372mm]

36"
[914mm]

5 1/2"x5 1/2" [140x140mm]


